Product data sheet

Art. no.: 125.50

OX-ON Worker Comfort 2306

Features:
» Welding glove

Colours:
grey

Materials:

leather 70%
cotton 30%

OX-:ON

DESIGNED TO PROTECT

« Cotton lining provides good comfort
* Heat-resistant effect
« Suitable as a barbecue glove.

Product Description: Sizes:
The OX-ON Worker Comfort 2306 is a highly comfortable and protective glove, e.g. for
working with CO2 welding or heavier industrial work. If you are looking for a good
barbecue glove, this model is also worth considering.

Split leather on the back of the hand and palm makes the glove resistant to sparks and
heat. Tested and approved for contact heat up to 250 degrees. Worker Comfort 2306
is lined with cotton, which makes it comfortable to wear for long periods.

Therefore provides excellent protection for the hand and forearm while ensuring a
great fit.

Worker Comfort 2306 is great value for money and a durable glove that gives extra

protection.

10/XL
12/XXXL

125.50
125.52

6 par

6 par

5701952125500
5701952125524

Minimum sales and packaging:

36 par

EN 12477 EN 388 EN 407 EN420 + A1
EN standards k_)ﬂz @
Type A 4133X 242X41

Certificates QIMA

c € CAT. Il

Features

21.06.2025

OX-ON A/S - Kometvej 36, DK-6230 Roedekro - info@ox-on.com +45 7431 1888



