Art. no.: 125.50



OX-ON Worker Comfort 2306



Features:

- Welding glove
- · Cotton lining provides good comfort
- Heat-resistant effect
- Suitable as a barbecue glove.

Colours:

grey

Materials:

leather 70% cotton 30%

Product Description:

The OX-ON Worker Comfort 2306 is a highly comfortable and protective glove, e.g. for working with CO2 welding or heavier industrial work. If you are looking for a good barbecue glove, this model is also worth considering.

Split leather on the back of the hand and palm makes the glove resistant to sparks and heat. Tested and approved for contact heat up to 250 degrees. Worker Comfort 2306 is lined with cotton, which makes it comfortable to wear for long periods.

Therefore provides excellent protection for the hand and forearm while ensuring a great fit.

Worker Comfort 2306 is great value for money and a durable glove that gives extra protection.

Sizes:

STR.	ART. NO.	EAN
10/XL	125.50	5701952125500
12/XXXL	125.52	5701952125524

Minimum sales and packaging:

MINIMUM ORDER	KLL.	PLL.
6 par	36 par	648 par

EN standards	EN 12477 Type A EN 388:2016 EN 407 EN 407 EN 420 + A1 242X41
Certificates	CECAT. II QUALITY PARTNER REACH
Features	